47 bus time schedule & line map

=47 Saltdean - Brighton - Hangleton - Benfield Valley

The 47 bus line (Saltdean - Brighton - Hangleton - Benfield Valley) has 6 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:

(1) Brighton: 19:40(2) Brighton: 07:10(3) East Saltdean: 07:35 - 22:15(4) Hangleton: 18:40(5) Hove: 06:45(6) Portslade:
07:30 - 22:40

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 47 bus station near you and find out when is the next 47 bus arriving.

Direction: Brighton 47 bus Time Schedule
49 stops Brighton Route Timetable:
Sunday 19:40
Bannings Vale, East Saltdean Monday Not Operational
Tuesday Not Operational
Bevendean Avenue, East Saltdean
Wednesday Not Operational
Oaklands Avenue, East Saltdean
Thursday Not Operational
Cissbury Crescent, East Saltdean
Friday Not Operational
Martlet House, East Saltdean
use Saturday 07:10
Crowborough Road, East Saltdean
Grand Ocean, Saltdean
Longridge Avenue Post Office, Saltdean 47 bus Info
Direction: Brighton
Saltdean Lido, Saltdean Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 34 min

Saltdean Library, Saltdean Line Summary:

St Nicholas's Church, Saltdean
Glynde Avenue, Saltdean
Arlington Gardens, Saltdean
Saltdean Vale Shops, Saltdean
Winton Avenue, Saltdean
Tumulus Road Middle, Saltdean
Falmer Avenue North, Saltdean
Chorley Avenue, Saltdean
Founthill Road, Saltdean

Lenham Road East, Saltdean


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/47/33285963/4888119/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33285963%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33285963%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_47_Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_47_Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley_London_View

Cranleigh Avenue, Saltdean
Chailey Avenue, Rottingdean
Newlands Road, Rottingdean
White Horses, Rottingdean
The Windmill, Rottingdean

Greenways, Ovingdean

Roedean School, Brighton
Roedean Golf Course, Brighton

Roedean Crescent, Brighton

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Fire Station, Brighton -Bri d i L
Q47 igllltgfan Brighton - Hangleton - Benfield ®moovit

Roedean Road, Brighton

Arundel Road, Brighton

Lidl Superstore, Brighton

Sussex Square, Kemp Town

St Mary's Hall, Kemp Town
Chesham Street, Kemp Town
County Hospital, Kemp Town
Abbey Road, Kemp Town

Kemp Town Shops, Kemp Town
Bedford Street North, Kemp Town
Rock Gardens, Kemp Town
Lower Rock Gardens, Kemp Town
New Steine, Brighton

Sea Life Centre, Brighton

Old Steine South, Brighton

North Street, Brighton

Clock Tower, Brighton

North Road, Brighton

Brighton Station, Brighton

Direction: Brighton 47 bus Time Schedule
24 stops Brighton Route Timetable:

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE
Sunday Not Operational



https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/47/33285963/4888119/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/47/33285963/4888119/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/47/33285963/4888269/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley

Martin Road, Hove Monday 07:10

Godwin Road Middle, Hove Tuesday 07:10
St Richard's Church, Hove Wednesday 07:10
. Thursday 07:10

Bellingham Crescent, Hove

Friday 07:10
Hove Cemetery, Hove

Saturday 07:10
English Close, Hove
Amherst Crescent, Hove
Aldrington Avenue, Hove 47 bus Info

Direction: Brighton
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 22 min
Line Summary:

Hove Park Tavern, Hove
Hove Park South, Hove

Hove Park Villas, Hove

The Drive, Hove

The Upper Drive, Hove
Silverdale Road, Hove
Montefiore Road North, Hove
Bhasvic, Hove

Seven Dials, Hove

Seven Dials, Brighton

Compton Avenue, Brighton

Brighton Station, Brighton

North Road, Brighton

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles
Saltdean - Brighton - Hangleton - Benfield

Clock Tower, Brighton Ll ®moovit
Portland Street, Brighton
North Street, Brighton
Direction: East Saltdean 47 bus Time Schedule
87 stops East Saltdean Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:05-18:15
Sainsbury's West Hove, Portslade Monday 07:35-22115

) Tuesday 07:35-22:15

Hangleton Valley Drive South, Hangleton

Wednesday 07:35-22:15
Towns Corner, Hangleton

Thursday 07:35-22:15
Northease Drive West, Hangleton

Friday 07:35-22:15

Sherbourne Close, Hangleton


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/47/33285963/4888269/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/47/33285963/4888269/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/47/33285963/4883940/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley

Spencer Avenue, Hangleton
Bottom Of Downsview, Hangleton
Warenne Road, Hangleton
Northfield Rise, Hangleton
Honey Croft, Hangleton
Barnet Way, Hangleton
Hardwick Way, Hangleton
West Blatchington School, Hangleton
Burwash Road East End, Hangleton
Clayton Way, Hangleton
Bramber Avenue, Hangleton
Sunninghill Avenue, Hangleton
Ashlings Way, Hangleton
Grenadier Hotel, Hangleton
Churchill House, Hangleton
Old School Place, Hove
Martin Road, Hove

Godwin Road Middle, Hove

St Richard's Church, Hove
Bellingham Crescent, Hove
Hove Cemetery, Hove

English Close, Hove

Ambherst Crescent, Hove
Aldrington Avenue, Hove
Hove Park Tavern, Hove

Hove Park South, Hove

Hove Park Villas, Hove

The Drive, Hove

The Upper Drive, Hove
Silverdale Road, Hove
Montefiore Road North, Hove

Bhasvic, Hove

Saturday 07:35-22:15

47 bus Info

Direction: East Saltdean
Stops: 87

Trip Duration: 80 min
Line Summary:

By
v;;;_‘.lﬂ'llC!-&'-‘-‘-'\'e a3

BIPES

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

2 47 \szll}gfan - Brighton - Hangleton - Benfield ®moovit


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/47/33285963/4883940/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/47/33285963/4883940/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley

Seven Dials, Hove

Seven Dials, Brighton
Compton Avenue, Brighton
Brighton Station, Brighton
North Road, Brighton

Clock Tower, Brighton
Portland Street, Brighton
North Street, Brighton

St James's Street, Brighton
Devonshire Place, Brighton
Rock Gardens, Kemp Town
Bedford Street North, Kemp Town
Kemp Town Shops, Kemp Town
Abbey Road, Kemp Town
County Hospital, Kemp Town
Chesham Street, Kemp Town
St Mary's Hall, Kemp Town
Lidl Superstore, Brighton
Roedean Road, Brighton
Marina Cinema, Brighton
Marina, Brighton

Fire Station, Brighton
Roedean Crescent, Brighton
Roedean Golf Course, Brighton
Roedean School, Brighton
Greenways, Ovingdean

The Windmill, Rottingdean
White Horses, Rottingdean
Newlands Road, Rottingdean
Chailey Avenue, Rottingdean
Lenham Road East, Saltdean

Grand Crescent, Saltdean



Founthill Road, Saltdean

Chorley Avenue, Saltdean

Falmer Avenue North, Saltdean
Tumulus Road Middle, Saltdean
Winton Avenue, Saltdean

Saltdean Vale Shops, Saltdean
Arlington Gardens, Saltdean

Glynde Avenue, Saltdean

St Nicholas's Church, Saltdean
Saltdean Library, Saltdean

Saltdean Lido, Saltdean

Longridge Avenue Post Office, Saltdean
Grand Ocean, Saltdean

Bevendean Avenue West, Saltdean
Hartfield Road, East Saltdean

Rodmell Avenue Middle, East Saltdean
Rodmell Avenue East, East Saltdean

Bannings Vale, East Saltdean

Direction: Hangleton

86 stops

Bannings Vale, East Saltdean
Bevendean Avenue, East Saltdean
Cissbury Crescent, East Saltdean
Martlet House, East Saltdean
Crowborough Road, East Saltdean
Grand Ocean, Saltdean

Longridge Avenue Post Office, Saltdean
Saltdean Lido, Saltdean

Saltdean Library, Saltdean

St Nicholas's Church, Saltdean

Glynde Avenue, Saltdean

47 bus Time Schedule

Hangleton Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

47 bus Info
Direction: Hangleton
Stops: 86

Trip Duration: 68 min
Line Summary:

18:40
Not Operational
Not Operational
Not Operational
Not Operational
Not Operational

Not Operational


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/47/33285963/4902863/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley

Arlington Gardens, Saltdean

je Byns,
wiaghton & HOVE "85y

Saltdean Vale Shops, Saltdean
Winton Avenue, Saltdean
Tumulus Road Middle, Saltdean
Falmer Avenue North, Saltdean
Chorley Avenue, Saltdean

Founthill Road, Saltdean

Lenham Road East, Saltdean

Cranleigh Avenue, Saltdean

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Chailey Avenue, Rottingdean Q47 \szngfan—Brighton—Hangleton—Benﬁeld ®moovit

Newlands Road, Rottingdean
White Horses, Rottingdean
The Windmill, Rottingdean
Greenways, Ovingdean
Roedean School, Brighton
Roedean Golf Course, Brighton
Roedean Crescent, Brighton
Fire Station, Brighton

Marina Cinema, Brighton
Marina, Brighton

Roedean Road, Brighton
Arundel Road, Brighton

Lidl Superstore, Brighton
Sussex Square, Kemp Town

St Mary's Hall, Kemp Town
Chesham Street, Kemp Town
County Hospital, Kemp Town
Abbey Road, Kemp Town
Kemp Town Shops, Kemp Town
Bedford Street North, Kemp Town
Rock Gardens, Kemp Town

Lower Rock Gardens, Kemp Town


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/47/33285963/4902863/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/47/33285963/4902863/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley

New Steine, Brighton

Sea Life Centre, Brighton
0ld Steine South, Brighton
North Street, Brighton
Clock Tower, Brighton
North Road, Brighton
Brighton Station, Brighton
Compton Avenue, Brighton
Seven Dials, Hove

Bhasvic, Hove

Montefiore Road North, Hove
Silverdale Road, Hove

The Upper Drive, Hove

The Drive, Hove

Hove Park Villas, Hove
Hove Park South, Hove
Hove Park Tavern, Hove
Aldrington Avenue, Hove
Ambherst Crescent, Hove
English Close, Hove

Hove Cemetery, Hove
Bellingham Crescent, Hove
St Richard's Church, Hove
Godwin Road, Hove
Godwin Road Middle, Hove
Martin Road, Hove

Old School Place, Hove
Churchill House, Hangleton
Grenadier Hotel, Hangleton
Ashlings Way, Hangleton
Sunninghill Avenue, Hangleton

Bramber Avenue, Hangleton



Clayton Way, Hangleton

Burwash Road East End, Hangleton
West Blatchington School, Hangleton
Hardwick Way, Hangleton

Chichester Close, Hangleton

Barnet Way, Hangleton

Hangleton Valley Drive, Hangleton
Honey Croft, Hangleton

Northfield Rise, Hangleton

Warenne Road, Hangleton

Bottom Of Downsview, Hangleton

Direction: Hove

68 stops

Bannings Vale, East Saltdean
Bevendean Avenue, East Saltdean
Oaklands Avenue, East Saltdean
Cissbury Crescent, East Saltdean
Martlet House, East Saltdean
Crowborough Road, East Saltdean
Grand Ocean, Saltdean

Longridge Avenue Post Office, Saltdean
Saltdean Lido, Saltdean

Saltdean Library, Saltdean

St Nicholas's Church, Saltdean
Glynde Avenue, Saltdean
Arlington Gardens, Saltdean
Saltdean Vale Shops, Saltdean
Winton Avenue, Saltdean
Tumulus Road Middle, Saltdean
Falmer Avenue North, Saltdean

Chorley Avenue, Saltdean

47 bus Time Schedule
Hove Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Monday 06:45
Tuesday 06:45
Wednesday 06:45
Thursday 06:45
Friday 06:45
Saturday 06:45
47 bus Info

Direction: Hove

Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 55 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/47/33285963/4886392/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley

B

Founthill Road, Saltdean gidon & HoW s
Lenham Road East, Saltdean e |
Cranleigh Avenue, Saltdean

Chailey Avenue, Rottingdean

Newlands Road, Rottingdean

White Horses, Rottingdean

The Windmill, Rottingdean
Greenways, Ovingdean

Roedean School, Brighton

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Roedean Golf Course, Brighton [ 47| Saltdean - Brighton - Hangleton - Benfield

Valley #moovit

Roedean Crescent, Brighton
Fire Station, Brighton

Roedean Road, Brighton
Arundel Road, Brighton

Lidl Superstore, Brighton
Sussex Square, Kemp Town

St Mary's Hall, Kemp Town
Chesham Street, Kemp Town
County Hospital, Kemp Town
Abbey Road, Kemp Town

Kemp Town Shops, Kemp Town
Bedford Street North, Kemp Town
Rock Gardens, Kemp Town
Lower Rock Gardens, Kemp Town
New Steine, Brighton

Sea Life Centre, Brighton

Old Steine South, Brighton
North Street, Brighton

Clock Tower, Brighton

North Road, Brighton

Brighton Station, Brighton

Compton Avenue, Brighton


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/47/33285963/4886392/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/47/33285963/4886392/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley

Seven Dials, Hove

Bhasvic, Hove

Montefiore Road North, Hove
Silverdale Road, Hove

The Upper Drive, Hove

The Drive, Hove

Hove Park Villas, Hove
Hove Park South, Hove
Hove Park Tavern, Hove
Aldrington Avenue, Hove
Amherst Crescent, Hove
English Close, Hove

Hove Cemetery, Hove
Bellingham Crescent, Hove
St Richard's Church, Hove
Godwin Road, Hove
Godwin Road Middle, Hove

Martin Road, Hove

Direction: Portslade

93 stops

Bannings Vale, East Saltdean
Bevendean Avenue, East Saltdean
Oaklands Avenue, East Saltdean
Cissbury Crescent, East Saltdean
Martlet House, East Saltdean
Crowborough Road, East Saltdean
Grand Ocean, Saltdean

Longridge Avenue Post Office, Saltdean
Saltdean Lido, Saltdean

Saltdean Library, Saltdean

St Nicholas's Church, Saltdean

47 bus Time Schedule
Portslade Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

47 bus Info
Direction: Portslade
Stops: 93

Trip Duration: 78 min
Line Summary:

08:59-17:40

07:30-22:40

07:30-22:40

07:30-22:40

07:30-22:40

07:30-22:40

07:30-22:40


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/47/33285963/4886668/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley

Glynde Avenue, Saltdean

%
%,

Arlington Gardens, Saltdean
Saltdean Vale Shops, Saltdean
Winton Avenue, Saltdean
Tumulus Road Middle, Saltdean

Falmer Avenue North, Saltdean

Chorley Avenue, Saltdean
Founthill Road, Saltdean

Lenham Road East, Saltdean

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Cranleigh Avenue, Saltdean Qa7 \szngfan—Brighton—Hangleton—Benﬁeld ®moovit

Chailey Avenue, Rottingdean
Newlands Road, Rottingdean
White Horses, Rottingdean
The Windmill, Rottingdean
Greenways, Ovingdean
Roedean School, Brighton
Roedean Golf Course, Brighton
Roedean Crescent, Brighton
Fire Station, Brighton

Marina Cinema, Brighton
Marina, Brighton

Roedean Road, Brighton
Arundel Road, Brighton

Lidl Superstore, Brighton
Sussex Square, Kemp Town

St Mary's Hall, Kemp Town
Chesham Street, Kemp Town
County Hospital, Kemp Town
Abbey Road, Kemp Town
Kemp Town Shops, Kemp Town
Bedford Street North, Kemp Town

Rock Gardens, Kemp Town


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/47/33285963/4886668/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/47/33285963/4886668/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944344-33285963&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saltdean%20-%20Brighton%20-%20Hangleton%20-%20Benfield%20Valley

Lower Rock Gardens, Kemp Town
New Steine, Brighton

Sea Life Centre, Brighton
Old Steine South, Brighton
North Street, Brighton
Clock Tower, Brighton
North Road, Brighton
Brighton Station, Brighton
Compton Avenue, Brighton
Seven Dials, Hove

Bhasvic, Hove

Montefiore Road North, Hove
Silverdale Road, Hove

The Upper Drive, Hove

The Drive, Hove

Hove Park Villas, Hove
Hove Park South, Hove
Hove Park Tavern, Hove
Aldrington Avenue, Hove
Ambherst Crescent, Hove
English Close, Hove

Hove Cemetery, Hove
Bellingham Crescent, Hove
St Richard's Church, Hove
Godwin Road, Hove
Godwin Road Middle, Hove
Martin Road, Hove

0ld School Place, Hove
Churchill House, Hangleton
Grenadier Hotel, Hangleton
Ashlings Way, Hangleton

Sunninghill Avenue, Hangleton



Bramber Avenue, Hangleton

Clayton Way, Hangleton

Burwash Road East End, Hangleton
West Blatchington School, Hangleton
Hardwick Way, Hangleton

Chichester Close, Hangleton

Barnet Way, Hangleton

Hangleton Valley Drive, Hangleton
Honey Croft, Hangleton

Northfield Rise, Hangleton

Warenne Road, Hangleton

Bottom Of Downsview, Hangleton
Spencer Avenue, Hangleton
Sherbourne Close, Hangleton
Northease Drive West, Hangleton
Towns Corner, Hangleton

Hangleton Valley Drive South, Hangleton

Sainsbury's West Hove, Portslade

47 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved



